IZlLIGE!Y.\\Q_ PLUGGED

ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

KO*

JANUARY 2013

AWAY

TOURNAMENT

04-Jan-13

04-Jan-13

04-Jan-13

04-Jan-13

04-Jan-13

04-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

05-Jan-13

06-Jan-13

06-Jan-13

06-Jan-13

06-Jan-13

06-Jan-13

06-Jan-13

10-Jan-13

10-Jan-13

11-Jan-13

11-Jan-13

11-Jan-13

11-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

12-Jan-13

13-Jan-13

19:05

19:05

19:30

19:35

20:00

20:50

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

18:30

18:30

18:30

19:30

20:50

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:15

21:00

19:00

20:45

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

13:35

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:35

14:35

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:40

18:00

19:00

21:00

12:45

Ospreys

Ulster Rugby
Glasgow Warriors
Edinburgh Rugby
Worcester Warriors
Biarritz Olympique
Cammi Calvisano
Clermont Auvergne
Crociati Rugby
Exeter Chiefs
Gloucester Rugby
M-Three San Dona
Petrarca Padova
Connacht

Grenoble

Perpignan

Stade Frangais
Munster

Mont de Marsan
Mantovani Lazio
London Wasps
London Welsh
Saracens

| Cavalieri Prato
Toulon

Mont de Marsan
Bayonne

Bordeaux Begles
Northampton Saints
Sale Sharks

Ulster Rugby
Harlequins

London Welsh

Bath Rugby

Cammi Rugby Calvisano
Toulon

Zebre

Femi-CZ VEA Rovigo
London Wasps
Bizkaia Gernika RT
Racing Métro 92
Leinster Rugby
ASM Clermont Auvergne
Grenoble

Edinburgh Rugby

16-15

47-15

41-7

16-31

14-19

16-11

34-23

36-18

26-29

19-30

12-18

20-6

9-16

30-11

14-12

26-16

21-13

6-17

12-16

17-19

29-15

26-31

32-12

33-3

15-19

14-20

25-22

26-31

18-12

6-27

23-6

47-8

62-5

19-16

34-20

45-25

6-32

17-80

71-7

15-50

28-37

33-14

46-3

15-9

17-26

Zebre

Scarlets

Benetton Treviso
Leinster

Leicester Tigers
Agen

Vea-Femi CZ Rovigo
Montpellier

Rugby Reggio
Northampton Saints
London Irish
L'Aquila Rugby 1936
Rugby Viadana
Dragons

Castres Olympique
Bordeaux-Begles
Bayonne

Cardiff Blues
Toulouse

Fiamme Oro Roma
Bath Rugby
Harlequins

Sale Sharks
Marchiol Mogliano
Racing-Métro 92
London Irish
Newport Gwent Dragons
Gloucester Rugby
Castres Olympique
Montpellier
Glasgow Warriors
Connacht Rugby

| Cavalieri Prato
Agen

Bucharest Wolves
Cardiff Blues
Biarritz Olympique
Worcester Warriors
Rugby Mogliano
Perpignan

Saracens

Scarlets

Exeter Chiefs

Stade Frangais

Munster Rugby

Liberty Stadium
Ravenhill

Scotstoun

Murrayfield

Sixways

Parc des Sports Aquiléra
Peroni Stadium San Michele
Stade Marcel-Michelin
Stadio XXV Aprile

Sandy Park

Kingsholm

Stadio Romolo Pacifici
Stadio Plebiscito
Sportsground

Stade Lesdiguieres
Stade Aime Giral

Stade Charléty
Musgrave Park

Stade Guy Boniface

Centro Sportivo Giulio
Onesti

Adams Park

The Kassam Stadium
Vicarage Road

Stadio Enrico Chersoni
Stade Mayol

Stade Guy Boniface
Stade Jean Dauger
Stade Andre Moga
Franklin's Gardens
Salford City Stadium
Ravenhill

The Twickenham Stoop
Kassam Stadium
Recreation Ground
Peroni Stadium

Stade Félix Mayol
Stadio XXV Aprile
Stadio Mario Battaglini
Adams Park

Urbieta Rugby Sport Centre
Stade Yves du Manoir
Aviva Stadium

Stade Marcel Michelin
Stade Lesdiguieres

Murrayfield
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Challenge Cup

amlin

Challenge Cup 74

amlin

Challenge Cup 748 7
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13-Jan-13

13-Jan-13

17-Jan-13

17-Jan-13

18-Jan-13

18-Jan-13

18-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

19-Jan-13

20-Jan-13

20-Jan-13

20-Jan-13

20-Jan-13

24-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

25-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

26-Jan-13

27-Jan-13

27-Jan-13

27-Jan-13

15:00

16:00

19:45

21:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

13:35

14:00

14:00

14:15

14:35

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:40

16:40

18:00

18:00

21:00

12:45

12:45

15:00

16:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:35

21:00

14:00

14:15

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

18:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

Ospreys

Toulouse

Newport Gwent Dragons
Perpignan

Agen

Connacht Rugby
Biarritz Olympique
Glasgow Warriors

| Cavalieri Prato
Rugby Mogliano
Bath Rugby

Castres Olympique
Gloucester Rugby
London Irish
Worcester Warriors
Cardiff Blues
Montpellier

Exeter Chiefs
Scarlets

Stade Frangais
Munster Rugby
Saracens

Leicester Tigers
Benetton Treviso
Bayonne

Agen

Bordeaux Begles
Perpignan

Stade Frangais
Toulon

Ireland Wolfhounds
Toulouse

Rugby Reggio

Bath Rugby
Fiamme Oro Roma
Harlequins

L’Aquila Rugby 1936
Leicester Tigers
Northampton Saints
Rugby Viadana

Sale Sharks
Vea-Femi CZ Rovigo
Dragons

Marchiol Mogliano
London Irish

Saracens

15-15

35-14

19-20

40-22

19-9

25-20

9-16

27-20

0-47

0-54

53-8

8-9

36-16

17-7

71-19

26-14

23-3

20-29

0-29

39-17

29-6

40-7

9-5

17-14

22-12

9-13

15-22

26-19

35-6

15-9

10-14

19-14

29-33

16-6

29-26

23-6

29-25

34-8

26-7

50-15

36-17

19-13

18-14

16-11

46-24

19-11

Leicester Tigers
Benetton Treviso
London Wasps
Femi-CZ VEA Rovigo
Cammi Rugby Calvisano
Zebre

Harlequins
Northampton Saints
Grenoble

Bayonne

Bucharest Wolves
Ulster Rugby

Mont de Marsan
Bordeaux Begles
Bizkaia Gernika RT
Sale Sharks

Toulon

Leinster Rugby
ASM Clermont Auvergne
London Welsh
Racing Métro 92
Edinburgh Rugby
Toulouse

Ospreys

Castres Olympique
Montpellier

Racing Métro 92
Clermont Auvergne
Grenoble
Mont-de-Marsan
England Saxons
Biarritz Olympique
Cammi Calvisano
Exeter Chiefs

| Cavalieri Prato
London Welsh
Crociati Rugby
London Wasps
Gloucester Rugby
Mantovani Lazio
Scarlets

M-Three San Dona
Ospreys

Petrarca Padova
Worcester Warriors

Cardiff Blues

Liberty Stadium
Stade Ernest Wallon
Rodney Parade

Stade Aime Giral
Stade Armandie

The Sportsground
Parc des Sports Aguilera
Scotstoun Stadium
Stadio Enrico Chersoni
Stadio Comunale
Recreation Ground
Stade Pierre Antoine
Kingsholm

Madejski Stadium
Sixways Stadium
Cardiff Arms Park
Stade Yves du Manoir
Sandy Park Stadium
Parc y Scarlets

Stade Charléty
Thomond Park
Vicarage Road

Welford Road

Stadio Comunale di Monigo

Stade Jean-Dauger

Stade Armandie

Stade André Moga

Stade Aime Giral

Stade Charléty

Stade Mayol
Sportsground, Galway
Stade Ernest-Wallon
Campo Crocetta Canalina

The Rec

Centro Sportivo Fiamme
Oro

The Stoop

Stadio Tommaso Fattori
Welford Road

Franklin's Gardens
Stadio Luigi Zaffanella
Salford City Stadium
Stadio Mario Battaglini
Rodney Parade

Stadio Maurizio Quaggia
Madejski Stadium

Vicarage Road
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* All KO times are local
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